la cap'nature a Cheptainville 20 km Le 26/04/09

Place Categ Dos Moy

Place Nom
1 JOLY LAURENT
2 SANTOS MANUEL
3 FOUROT CLAUDE
4 MOCELLIN PIERRE
5 WITASSE LUDOVICK
6 GIRARD SEBASTIEN
7 GOUNOT CHRISTOPHE
8 GOUBET ETIENNE
9 CARTRON MICHAEL
10 LIZAMBART GREGORY

11 CABRAL DE BRITO GREGORIO

12 LAURENT ALAIN

13 RENARD ROMUALD
14 LE BIHAN LAURE

15 MOCELLIN BERNARD
16 GEFFROY DENIS

17 ROHMER ADRIEN

18 GAILLARD CHRISTOPHE
19 RIESNMEY RICHARD
20 LE SAEC GILBERT

21 SINCE SYLVAIN

22 LOUIS ANNA

23 BRUNET LAURENT

24 LOHOU THERESE

25 LOPEZ PHILIPPE

26 MARILL GUY

27 MOTARD MARC

28 PARADIAN KRIKOR
29 CAPARROS ANTONIO
30 LETERNE PIERRE-YVES
31 DAVID JULIEN

32 DEBAUCHEZ GERARD
33 BAUVINEAU LAURENT
34 LOHOU GUY

35 ALBERT VINCENT

36 CHOQUEUSE CYRIL
37 CHEVREUX CHRISTIAN
38 MAUREL LILIAN

39 PARIS GERARD

40 DELHOTAL VALERIE
41 HENRY GILLES

42 MULTON GUILLAUME

43 WENDER-LHUILLERY ARNAUD

44 LOUIS YANN

45 CHEDEVILLE GUY
46 WEMELLE ALAIN

47 SESE THIERRY

48 DEBAUCHEZ FRANCK
49 LE CORRE MARC

50 MANGIN VIRGINIE

51 VACHER PASCAL

52 TOMCZAK NATHALIE
53 NOEL PIERRE

54 BARRET PATRICK
55 ROUX JEAN-CLAUDE
56 BRETON EMMANUEL
57 LENTZ STEPHANE
58 GIRE STEPHANE

59 CEVADILLE FRANTZ
60 LIVET JEAN

61 ALGARON FLORENCE
62 FOLL EMMANUEL

63 BONTANT OLIVIER
64 ARRANGER BENOIT
65 MANSON NATACHA
66 GALLOT MURIEL

67 ETCHEPARE FABIEN

Lic Cat
961699 VIM
268896 V1M
963261 V2M
158208 SEM

SEM

SEM

SEM

ViM

SEM

SEM

318489 V2M
ViM

SEM

V1F

Va2Mm

SEM

SEM

207765 V1M
ViM

VaM

ViM

773825 V1F
ViM

V1F

ViM

ViM

Va2Mm
T162520 V3M
ViM

ViM

SEM

VaM

ViM

ViM

SEM

SEM

112949 V1M
SEM

713066 V2M
SEF

SEM

SEM

SEM

ViM

ViM

ViM

ViM

SEM

SEM

SEF

ViM

V1F

SEM

VaM

495988 V1M
ViM

SEM

SEM
1182369 V2M
618002 V1M
V1F
1040481 V1M
629650 V1M
SEM

SEF
T161087 V1F
SEM

Nom Club

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAON
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL

MENNECY TRIATHLON

NL

NL

NL

NL

USM GAGNY

NL

NL

US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON
SP LIMOURS

NL

NL

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

NL

ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
NL

NL

CAES CNRS

NL

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

NL

NL

NL

ROUTE 109

NL

NL

NL

USM GAGNY

NL

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

CHEPTAINVILLE

NL

USM GAGNY

NL

NL

NL

TEAM CONSEILS COURSEAPIE
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
ROUTE 109

USM GAGNY

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

DUNES D ESPOIR

PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

Tps
01:22:59
01:23:48
01:23:46
01:27:35
01:28:23
01:29:49
01:30:09
01:30:55
01:31:37
01:33:26
01:33:45
01:34:36
01:35:37
01:38:39
01:38:50
01:39:40
01:40:04
01:41:09
01:42:01
01:42:13
01:44:07
01:44:10
01:44:21
01:44:22
01:44:23
01:44:40
01:45:55
01:46:20
01:46:33
01:46:46
01:46:50
01:46:56
01:47:01
01:47:26
01:48:23
01:48:26
01:48:49
01:49:47
01:50:23
01:51:01
01:51:05
01:51:30
01:51:33
01:51:37
01:51:49
01:52:11
01:52:17
01:52:39
01:53:12
01:53:32
01:53:39
01:53:45
01:54:17
01:55:03
01:55:49
01:56:20
01:56:45
01:57:22
01:57:24
01:57:29
01:58:25
01:58:43
01:58:57
01:59:19
01:59:20
01:59:36
02:00:00

N NN N N DN N —_ N _ o e —_ —_ —_
WO WNOAOROIOITWO—=LON—=-00OPLAPONONOONOODOOPRAR2NWAN-=PWOON2=20UI0OCOWONNPRPRODTOOWLNANOAWPAON—==ND =

387
367
330
346
386
321
378
364
342
388
357
377
369
351
347
343
344
401
380
376
375
363
304
382
322
407
356
390
385
394
379
310
314
381
326
361
397
308
306
403
374
389
404
402
362
324
373
368
405
323
365
371
355
329
395
339
341
393
349
353
313
319
400
383
333
359
302

14,46
14,32
14,33
13,7
13,58
13,36
13,31
13,2
13,1
12,84
12,8
12,68
12,55
12,16
12,14
12,04
11,99
11,86
11,76
11,74
11,53
11,52
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,46
11,33
11,29
11,26
11,24
11,23
11,22
11,21
11,17
11,07
11,07
11,03
10,93
10,87
10,81
10,8
10,76
10,76
10,75
10,73
10,7
10,69
10,65
10,6
10,57
10,56
10,55
10,5
10,43
10,36
10,32
10,28
10,22
10,22
10,21
10,13
10,11
10,09
10,06
10,06
10,03
10



68 COLLEC EMMANUEL
69 CHARTIER THIERRY

70 DUFOUR PIERRE EMMANUEL

71 CAUMON CAROLINE
72 ATKINSON MARIE-JOELLE
73 GOYET ROBERT
74 WARGNIER SYLVAIN
75 LUNARDELLO KATIA
76 CHANUSSOT JEAN-LUC
77 BEGIN RAJA
78 LINUS PEGGY
79 GERY THIBAULT
80 CAZORLA CHRISTINE
81 SIMONNET OLIVIER
82 HAIJI ILHAME
83 RUAT CLEMENTINE
84 SCHMITT ALAIN
85 MOENNE LOCCOZ PATRICK
86 JUY PHILIPPE
87 GERY LAURENCE
88 VAN DER LAAN CORNELIS
89 PANNETIER JEAN LOUIS
90 DE LA REBERDIERE ANNIE
91 MICHEL LOIC
92 MICHEL CHRYSTELLE
93 LOPES NICOLAS
94 ELOISE
95 PARCELLIER JEAN LUC
96 DEMARTHE ANDRE
97 BOUCHON ANTOINE
98 VOILEAU AURELIEN
99 MANSON NATACHA
100 PONTIER FREDERIQUE
101 LHERMITE ODILE

ViM

ViM

SEM

526001 V1F
164890 V1F
494044 V2M
1205106 V1M
SEF

VaM

V1F

184403 SEF
JUM

645793 V1F
ViM

SEM

SEF

263044 V2M
SEM
1136207 VIM
V1F

77645 VIM
VaM

385605 V2F
SEM

SEF

SEM

SEF

ESM

VaM

ViM

ESM

SEF

V1F

V1F

NL

NL

NL

AVIA CLUB ISSY-LES-MOULX
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINE
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL

NL

EPINAY TRIATHLON

USM GAGNY

ROUTE 109

LES MOUSTIQUES

USM GAGNY

NL

ROUTE 109

SAINT DENIS EMOTION

NL

USM GAGNY

ROUTE 109

CS BRETIGNY-SUR-ORGE
ROUTE 109

AVIA CLUB ISSY-LES-MOULX
KIKOUROU NET

KIKOUROU NET

NL

DUNES D ESPOIR

DUNES D ESPOIR

DUNES D ESPOIR

DUNES D ESPOIR

DUNES D ESPOIR

DUNES D ESPOIR

DUNES D ESPOIR

DUNES D ESPOIR

02:00:00
02:00:55
02:01:02
02:01:04
02:01:20
02:01:34
02:01:43
02:02:35
02:02:40
02:03:03
02:03:12
02:03:13
02:04:01
02:04:30
02:04:37
02:09:23
02:10:01
02:10:54
02:12:31
02:14:00
02:15:30
02:16:32
02:16:50
02:16:51
02:25:34
02:25:35
02:52:25
02:52:26
02:52:30
02:52:33
02:52:34
02:52:35
02:52:36
02:52:37

26
27
24

10
28

11

10
29
25

12
26
30
11
31
13

27

28

14
32

12
13

303
406
372
311
358
352
354
398
392
325
350
316
370
345
391
318
399
384
396
315
340
317
309
328
327
366
331
338
335
334
348
333
337
332

10
9,92
9,91
9,91
9,89
9,87
9,86
9,79
9,78
9,75
9,74
9,74
9,68
9,64
9,63
9,27
9,23
9,17
9,06
8,96
8,86
8,79
8,77
8,77
8,24
8,24
6,96
6,96
6,96
6,95
6,95
6,95
6,95
6,95



